

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4858/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2004 in CRLA No. 908/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEHBOOB DAUDSAHEB SHAIKH AND ORS.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.P.Mayee, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the petitioner states that process fee will be  
filed during the course of the day. If that is done, process may issue.

Anita

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master